Retrouvez tous les documents en différentes langues sur le site COVAL : https://doc.coval.com/CVGC
All documents are available in multiple languages on the COVAL website: https://doc.coval.com/CVGC
Finden Sie alle Dokumente in verschiedenen Sprachen auf der COVAL-Homepage: https://doc.coval.com/CVGC
Tutti i documenti nelle differenti lingue sono presenti sul sito COVAL: https://doc.coval.com/CVGC
Podrá encontrar todos los documentos en diferentes idiomas en la página web de COVAL: https://doc.coval.com/CVGC
CVGC
Carbon Vacuum Grippers
CVGC_G0_ Version Without Vacuum Generator

13.2.1. Spare suction cups
12.3. Replacing Suction Cups
The suction cups are mounted on barbed fittings. Simply pull the suction cup to
remove it.
Tip for mounting the suction cups:
Soak the suction cup neck in lukewarm water to facilitate the mounting on the
fitting.
13. SPARE PARTS
13.1. Foam Gripping Interface
13.1.1. Spare foam bases
13.3. Mounting interface
ENOPERATING INSTRUCTIONSCVGC series
Carbon Vacuum Grippers
Foam bases for CVGC “mini” type foam (CVGC__QF2S _)
Part number For model Description
80009114 CVGC240X120QF2SX Foam mini type, holes ø12 mm, thk 20 mm for CVGC 240x120 mm
80009116 CVGC320X160QF2SX Foam mini type, holes ø12 mm, thk 20 mm for CVGC 320x160 mm
80009120 CVGC350X250QF2SX Foam mini type, holes ø12 mm, thk 20 mm for CVGC 350x250 mm
Foam bases for CVGC “maxi” type foam(CVGC__DF2L _)
Part number For model Description
80005297 CVGC240X120DF2LX Foam maxi type, oblong holes 27x12 mm, thk 20 mm for CVGC 240x120 mm
80005298 CVGC320X160DF2LX Foam maxi type, oblong holes 27x12 mm, thk 20 mm for CVGC 320x160 mm
80009119 CVGC350X250DF2LX Foam maxi type, oblong holes 27x12 mm, thk 20 mm for CVGC 350x250 mm
Part number Ø (mm) Material Description
VSA25NR Ø 25 Natural rubber Natural rubber, 1.5 bellows suction cup Ø25 mm
VSA33NR Ø 33 Natural rubber Natural rubber, 1.5 bellows suction cup Ø33 mm
Part number Description